
1 聖  前  埜乃華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸工大一高 4 44.83 23.21 21.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.061 1 3 1 2

2 2Lze<< e 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 3 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 1 3 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.180 2 2 1 2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 2 3 1 1

20.61 23.21

Composition 1.33 5.425.25 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.335.00 5.00 5.75 6.00 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.505.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.50

21.62

2 藤  原  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 2 44.51 25.66 18.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+3T< < 7.56 -1.26 6.30-4 -4 -2 -2 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 1 2 0 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 2 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 3 2 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 2 1 -1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 1 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.970 1 2 1 2

24.69 25.66

Composition 1.33 4.674.25 4.25 5.75 4.75 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.754.25 4.50 5.75 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.50 4.50 5.75 4.50 5.25

18.85
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3 間  口  風  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸工大一高 1 25.56 11.59 14.97 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.48 2.36-3 -3 -1 -2 -4

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.16-1 -1 1 0 0

5 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-2 -1 -1 -1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 -1 0 0 0

12.25 11.59

Composition 1.33 3.753.25 3.00 4.50 4.00 4.00

Presentation 1.33 3.753.25 3.25 4.50 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 3.753.50 3.50 4.50 3.75 4.00

14.97

演技時間:  -1.00

4 小  野  友里愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

秋田県連 3 25.07 10.11 14.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

2 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

3 2Fq+2T<< << 2.20 -0.90 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 1 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 0 1 1

6 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.62 1.23-5 -5 -2 -2 -4

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-1 -1 0 0 0

12.15 10.11

Composition 1.33 3.753.25 3.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

Presentation 1.33 3.833.25 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 3.673.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.75

14.96
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